Better Performance
Sta�s From Better Lighting
100+ Patent Certificates
$1,000,000+ Annual Energy Saving
10,000+ Projects Successfully Installed
INM LED ROADWAY LIGHTING
HIGH MAST LUMINAIRE

* Note-1: For the power supply in the United States and Canada, in case the input voltage fluctuation ≥240V the High Voltage solution
is highly recommended for pe�ormance stability. Improper selection will cause damage to the driver or the light.
Ordering InformationParameter Table
*Due to the constant improvements in product development, individual parameters might change. Please refer to our sales or R&D team for most up-to-date content as
specifications are subject to change without notice.
INM Series Specification Sheet wally@aokledlight.com
+1   626-986-4050  (US)
+86 755 2357 9148 (CN)
@2023 AOK LED LIGHT CO., LTD. All Right Reserved.
Power(W) 230 W 315 W 380 W 460 W 580 W 720 W
Input voltage Normal Voltage=100-277VAC, High Voltage=277-480VAC, please read *Note-1 before choosing.
THD <20%
PF >0.90
Control Op�on DALI, 1-10V/ PWM /  �mer dimming, Nema, Zhaga,  Presence detec�on sensor. 3 or 7 pin receptacle reserved.
Opera�ng temperature '-40°C to 55°C (-40 °F to 131 °F) -40°C to 50°C (-40 °F to 122 °F)
Driver brand Inventronics or others
Surge Protec�on 20KV Standard
Efficacy (lm/W, Std. Dev.
±5%)@CCT=4000K,
CRI>70Ra
Y22-T203 140 lm/W 135 lm/W 130 lm/W 140 lm/W 135 lm/W 130 lm/W
Y22-T303 140 lm/W 135 lm/W 130 lm/W 140 lm/W 135 lm/W 130 lm/W
Y22-T403 * * * * * *
Y22-T503 * * * * * *
S5-T202 155 lm/W 150 lm/W 145 lm/W * * *
S5-T302 * * * * * *
S5-T402 * * * * * *
S5-T502 175 lm/W 170 lm/W 165 lm/W 175 lm/W 170 lm/W 165 lm/W
S5-PC-15D 145 lm/W 140 lm/W 135 lm/W 145 lm/W 140 lm/W 135 lm/W
S5-PC-30D 170 lm/W 165 lm/W 160 lm/W 170 lm/W 165 lm/W 160 lm/W
S5-PC-60D 175 lm/W 170 lm/W 165 lm/W 175 lm/W 170 lm/W 165 lm/W
S5-PC-120D * * * 175 lm/W 170 lm/W 165 lm/W
Luminous flux (lm, Std.
Dev. ±5%)@CCT=4000K,
CRI>70Ra
Y22-T203 32200 lm 42525 lm 49400 lm 64400 lm 78300 lm 93600 lm